

11 EX 9/26

SONU GUPTA Vs. REYANSH INTERNATIONAL PVT LTD

13.01.2026

At 10:46am

Fresh execution petition received by way of assignment from the Court of Ld. Principal District & Sessions Judge, Shahdara, District, Karkardooma Courts, Delhi. It be checked and registered.

Present: Sh. Pradeep Kumar Gupta, Ld. counsel for DH
through VC.

Ld. counsel for DH seeks some time to file original execution petition, certified copy of judgment and award along with other documents. **Let the same be filed.**

In view of the submissions, matter is adjourned.

Put up for compliance and consideration on

28.01.2026.

(Deepanker Mohan)
District Judge-04
Shahdara District/KKD Courts/Delhi
13.01.2026