

9 EX 9/26

SONU GUPTA Vs. REYANSH INTERNATIONAL PVT LTD

28.01.2026

At 10:57am

Present: Sh. Pradeep Kumar, Ld. counsel for DH through
VC.

Nazir is directed to file his report on NDOH.

Put up for report of Nazir and further proceedings on

29.01.2026.

(Deepanker Mohan)
District Judge-04
Shahdara District/KKD Courts/Delhi
28.01.2026