

3 EX 9/26

SONU GUPTA Vs. REYANSH INTERNATIONAL PVT LTD

22.07.2026

At 10:27am

Present: Sh. Pradeep Kumar Gupta (Mobile No.9818587156), Ld. counsel for DH through VC.
DH in person.
Ms. Jyoti Gargi, Ld. Proxy Counsel for Sh. Deepak Singh Thakur, Ld. Counsel for JDs.

List of documents filed on behalf of JDs. Copy supplied to Ld. counsel for DH through Whatsapp.

Ld. counsel for DH seeks some time to go through the list of documents and verify the same. Adjournment sought.

In the interest of justice, matter stands adjourned.

Put up arguments on the application U/s 151 CPC (I.A. No.1/2026) and further proceedings on **05.08.2026**.

Date is given as per the convenience of Ld. counsels.

(Deepanker Mohan)
District Judge-04
Shahdara District/KKD Courts/Delhi
22.07.2026